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BG1 Temple-Church

BG2 House

BG3 Marketplace

Put these pictures in place on your storyboard BEFORE you tell your story.

HSK 15 Storyboard Picture Key: Background Pictures  (BG)
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HSK 15 Storyboard Picture Key: Storyboard Pictures (SB)
Store these pictures in numerical order in your HSK Bible Folder. 
Add these to your story as you tell it. Numbers correspond to placement order.

SB1  God’s People Walking 

SB2 Love Jesus

SB3 God’s People Gathered

SB4 Love and Worship God

SB5 God’s People Singing

SB6 God’s People Praying

SB7 God’s People Listening to       
       God’s Word

SB8  Praise God for Jesus

SB9  Love Each Other

SB10 God’s People Sharing

SB11 God’s People 
          Comforting Each Other 
         Sickness and Sadness

SB12 God’s People Rejoicing 
with Each Other’s Happiness

SB13 God’s People Praying 
           for Each Other

SB14  God’s People Helping 
            Each Other

SB15 Learn God’s Word

SB16 The Holy Spirit

SB17 Some Other People in 
           Bed

SB18 God’s People Getting 
          Out of Bed

SB19 God’s People Setting 
          Aside Work

SB20 Other People Watching

SB21 God’s People Inviting 
         Others to Church

SB22 The Gospel
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NOTE:
Some of the larger images are assembled from two or more pages. You can make 
these easier to fold by leaving a small gap in the lamination between the pieces. 
This allows you to fold the image along the gap.

leave slight gap here 
to create a “hinge” for 
easy folding
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SB22 The Gospel
HSK 15 Story

SB1  God’s People Walking 
HSK 15 Story
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SB4 Love and Worship God
HSK 15 Story

SB9  Love Each Other
HSK 15 Story
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HSK 15 Story
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SB3 God’s People Gathered

HSK 15 Story

SB5 G
od’s People Singing

H
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 15 Story
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SB6 God’s People Praying
HSK 15 Story

SB16  Th
e H

oly Spirit
H
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 15 Story

SB7 God’s People Listening to       
       God’s Word
HSK 15 Story



165



166

SB20 O
ther People W

atching
H

SK
 15 Story

SB21 G
od’s People Inviting 

           O
thers to C

hurch
H

SK
 15 Story

SB15 Learn G
od’s W

ord
H

SK
 15 Story



167



168

SB14  G
od’s People H

elping 
            Each O

ther
H

SK
 15 Story

SB8  Praise G
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SB11 God’s People Comforting Each 
Other Sickness and Sadness
HSK 15

SB12 God’s People Rejoicing with Each 
Other’s Happiness
HSK 15 Story
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SB13 God’s People Praying for Each 
Other
HSK 15

BG3 Marketplace
HSK 15
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BG2 House
HSK 15 Story

SB10 God’s People Sharing
HSK 15




